

Special (P)10/21
Reg. Special P10 of 2021

Order No.13

Dated 11-01-2022

Today is fixed for appearance and copy.

Sole accused person on bail files time petition and praying for time.

Ld Special PP is present . Prayer is allowed.

To 21-02-22 for appearance and copy.

D/C by me.

Special Judge, 2nd Court,
(POCSO Act)
Suri, Birbhum.

Special Judge, 2nd Court,
(POCSO Act)
Suri, Birbhum