



WBBB010008442021
SPL (P) 10/2021
Regd. No 10/2021
J.O Code No. WB00704

Order No. 26
Dated 11-09-2023

The record is fixed for appearance and charge.
In view of resolution dated 11-09-2023 due to sad demise of an advocate of Suri
Bar Association, no step is taken by accused person.
Hence, the case is adjourned.
Fix 04-12-2023 for appearance and charge.

D/C

Special Judge, POCSO Act
2nd Court, Suri, Birbhum

Special Judge, POCSO Act
2nd Court, Suri, Birbhum